Union male cylindrique avec joint
Union male cylindrique avec joint
Matière : Corps en laiton nickelé, bague technopolymère
Code                                        Référence                                                                             D1                                                                           D2                                      Poids
020732 RPR UM04X1/8R 4mm 1/8 0.012
020733 RPR UM04X1/4R 4mm 1/4 0.02
020734 RPR UM06X1/8R 6mm 1/8 0.007
020735 RPR UM06X1/4R 6mm 1/4 0.018
020736 RPR UM06X3/8R 6mm 3/8 0.026
020737 RPR UM08X1/8R 8mm 1/8 0.018
020738 RPR UM08X1/4R 8mm 1/4 0.02
020739 RPR UM08X3/8R 8mm 3/8 0.024
020740 RPR UM10X1/4R 10mm 1/4 0.024
020741 RPR UM10X3/8R 10mm 3/8 0.022
020742 RPR UM10X1/2R 10mm 1/2 0.038
020743 RPR UM12X1/4R 12mm 1/4 0.028
020744 RPR UM12X3/8R 12mm 3/8 0.024
020745 RPR UM12X1/2R 12mm 1/2 0.038
072118 RPR UM14X1/2R 14mm 1/2 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)